MEDUNARODNO PLIVACKO TAKMICENJE

ZRENJANIN 01-04. November 2018.

P
Fina

Water is Our World

Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018

Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

(G crvenka

Event 32 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
04/11/2018 - 10:21 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. GOLOVIN, Igor 89  Khabarovsk 2471 686 Q
2. URBANEK, Dejan 01 Vojvodina 25.04 659 Q
3. STAN, Leon 02 CSM Bucuresti 25.14 652 Q
4. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 2524 644 Q
5. PETROVSKI, Damjan 93 PK Beta Sharks 2542 630 Q
6. ACIMIS, Yalim 94  Turkey 25.43 629 Q
7. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 25.45 628 Q
8. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupcho 97 PK Beta Sharks 25.61 616 Q
9. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Polet 25.74 607 Q
10. DUMITRACHE, Tobias 03 CSM Bucuresti 2582 601 Q
11. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Delfin Vrbas 25.87 598 Q
12. KOVACIC, Marko 01 22. April, BL 26.06 585 Q
13. SIMON, Andrei 97  Universitatea Cluj 26.25 572 Q
14. SLAVIN, Aleksandar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 26.27 571 Q
15. POYRAZ, Tuncer 00 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 26.28 570 Q
16. SPAIC, Nikola 02 Vracar 26.35 566 Q
17. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Proleter 26.36 565 R
18. NOVAKOVIC, Dusan 98 Marlin 26.37 564 R
19. VELICKOVSKI, lvan 02 PK Obilic 26.56 552
20. DMITROVIC, Luka 99  Vracar 26.69 544
21. MURESAN, Bogdan 96  Universitatea Cluj 26.74 541
22. SZLOBODNYIK, David 03 Dunaferr DVSI 26.78 539
PATURCA, Vlad 99 CSM Bucuresti 26.78 539
24. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Velika Kikinda 26.82 537
25. SIMONOVSKI, Ivan 00 F.Y.R. Macedonia 26.87 534
26. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 26.89 532
27. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 26.90 532
28. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 26.94 529
29. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03  Polet 26.98 527
30. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina 27.05 523
MRDJA, Dusan 00 Velika Kikinda 27.05 523
32. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pirat 27.13 518
33. JERNEJ, Velickovic 99 KPD Zvezda Kranj 27.17 516
34. CIRKOVIC, Uros 98 PK"BPK"Bgd 27.18 515
35. KASCELAN, Niksa 02 22. April, BL 27.22 513
36. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 PK Beta Sharks 27.31 508
37. KAAN, Yilmaz 03 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 27.36 505
LEKIC, Jovan 03  22. April, BL 27.36 505
39. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 27.40 503
40. SBRISSA, Filippo 00 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 27.45 500
41. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 27.61 492
42. MURATI, Damir 03 Vracar 27.65 490
43. FARKAS, Botond 03  Dunaferr DVSI 27.66 489
MARIC, Nemanja 00 Proleter 27.66 489
45. VUJIN, Marko 03  Proleter 27.67 489
46. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 27.69 487
47. ROSSETTO, Riccardo 03 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 27.72 486
48. DJURICIC, Nenad 04  Vracar 27.84 480
49. CARAVAN, Bogdan Andrei 01 C.S.S. Resita 2791 476
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MEDUNARODNO PLIVACKO TAKMICENJE

ZRENJANIN 01-04. November 2018.

P
Fina

Water is Our World

Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

(s crvenka

Event 32, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

62.
63.
64.
65.

67.

69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

101.
102.

DULAC, Luka
STANKOVIC, Djordje
STEFANOVIC, Uros
TRGO, Tarik

MARIC, Nikola
ZIVANOVIC, Uros
BOSKOVIC, Lazar
RASKOVIC, Strahinja
ALEKSA, Genovski
TAN, Nazli

DIMCIC, Lazar
BASSOTTO, Cristian
GRGUR, Ognjen
VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa
SCEKIC, Luka
BARIS, Ataman
RELJIN, Vanja
PETKOVIC, Viadimir
ROGANOVIC, Veselin
CIRIC, Tadija
BOROJEVIC, Djordje
BORA, Ergun
JRINCA, Bogdan
KOVACEVIC, Ognjen
DULIC, Danilo
DJORJDEVIC, Matija
KOLTIN, Nikola
DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor
STOJMENOVIC, Vuk
LILIC, Aleksandar
NEMET, Darko
RODIC N., Marko
ROCCO, Giosue'
TIMARAC, Lazar
JEVTIC, Viktor
GOLUBOVIC, Andrej
PANTIC, Matija
FARA, CAsian
PUSICA, Aleksa
OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa
OBRIC, Dragan
CIRKOVIC, Ognjen
PAVLOVIC, Darko
OBRADOVIC, Ognjen
BUBANJA, Relja
SUVACKI, Vuk
PILIPOVIC, Ognjen
CVETKOV, Justin
RADOMIROVIC, Nikola
DRASKOVIC, Luka
MITROVIC, Dragoslav
JOVIC, Dusan
KAPETANOVIC, Ognjen

YB

04
04
04
04
02
05
03
03
03
01
02
01
01
02
02
05
05
01
03
02
04
04
01
05
06
03
04
05
04
03
04
04
03
04
01
04
04
02
05
02
00
04
05
06
05
06
06
07
00
05
05
03
03

SC Spartak-Prozivka
Dubocica

Dubocica

Bosna - Sarajevo

Proleter

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Novi Beograd 011

11. APRIL Beograd
Proleter

FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU
La Kolubara

Veneto Banca Montebelluna
Proleter

11. APRIL Beograd

22. April, BL
FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU
Novi Sad

Velika Kikinda

Novi Sad

Sveti Nikola

Poseidon

SAMSUN SU SPORLARI
C.S.S. Resita

Proleter

Spartak

Poseidon

Spartak

Leskovac

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Proleter

Proleter

11. APRIL Beograd

Veneto Banca Montebelluna
Spartak

Napredak

Crvena Zvezda

11. APRIL Beograd

C.S.S. Resita

Pirat

11. APRIL Beograd

Novi Sad

11. APRIL Beograd
Dubocica

Dubocica

Novi Sad

Proleter

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Proleter

Pirat

Poseidon

PK "BPK" Bgd

Proleter

11. APRIL Beograd

Time Pts
2797 473
2798 472
28.09 467
28.11 466
28.21 461
28.30 457
28.47 448
28.61 442
28.62 441
28.66 440
28.67 439
28.67 439
28.72 437
28.85 431
28.92 428
29.03 423
29.03 423
29.05 422
29.05 422
29.10 420
29.12 419
29.22 415
29.37 408
29.44 406
29.49 403
29.56 401
29.62 398
29.67 396
29.67 396
29.69 395
29.77 392
29.78 392
29.86 389
30.00 383
30.02 382
30.05 381
30.05 381
30.06 381
30.16 377
30.62 360
30.93 350
30.94 349
30.99 348
31.00 347
31.16 342
3149 331
3150 331
31.67 326
31.68 325
31.82 321
31.82 321
31.97 317
32.02 315
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MEDUNARODNO PLIVACKO TAKMICENJE

ZRENJANIN 01-04. November 2018.

P
Fina

Water is Our World

Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

(s crvenka

Event 32, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank

103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.

DJURIC, Milos
MARTIC, Bojan
MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor
SIMIC, Nikola
MILCIC, Stefan
GLISIC, Pavle
NIKOLIC, Dimitrije
LAJB, Mario
MILOSEV, Milan
KOVACEVIC, Danilo
PETROVIC, Dimitrije
BABIC, Filip
SLADOJEVIC, Mihajlo
ZAVISIC, Filip
KANKARAS, Nikola
STOJANQV, Pavle
GRUJIC, Luka
NEDIC, Pavle
RAPAIC, Aleksa
JENOVAI, Miksa
JOVICIN, Mihajlo
BAJAI, Leon
JOVANOV, MArko
DJIRLIC, Vasilije
MARISAVLJEVIC, Dusan

15 - 16 years

CoNoA~ON P

26.

STAN, Leon
RADJENOVIC, Aleksa
DUMITRACHE, Tobias
SLAVIN, Aleksandar
SPAIC, Nikola
VELICKOVSKI, Ivan
SZLOBODNYIK, David
GRCIC, Ivan

PESIC, Bratislav
BUKALOQV, Nemanja
ORLIC, Strahinja
ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja
KASCELAN, Niksa
KAAN, Yilmaz

LEKIC, Jovan
SLJUKIC, Lazar
MURATI, Damir
FARKAS, Botond
VUJIN, Marko
MILENOQVIC, Nikola
ROSSETTO, Riccardo
MARIC, Nikola
BOSKOVIC, Lazar
RASKOVIC, Strahinja
ALEKSA, Genovski
DIMCIC, Lazar

YB
03 Velika Kikinda

05 SC Spartak-Prozivka

04  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
05 11. APRIL Beograd

05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
04 Pirat

06 Pirat

06 Poseidon

05 Proleter

06 Proleter

06 Proleter

05 Velika Kikinda

06  Novi Sad

05 Spartak

04  Delfin Vrbas

09 Proleter

07  Proleter

07  Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z
06 PK"BPK"Bgd

08 Proleter

08 Proleter

08 Delfin Vrbas

08  Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z
10 Delfin Vrbas

94  11. APRIL Beograd

02 CSM Bucuresti

02 Polet

03 CSM Bucuresti

02 11. APRIL Beograd

02 Vracar

02 PK Obhilic

03  Dunaferr DVSI

02 Olymp, BL

03 Dubocica

03 Polet

02 Vojvodina

03 Pirat

02 22. April, BL

03 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU
03 22. April, BL

02 11. APRIL Beograd

03 Vracar

03 Dunaferr DVSI

03  Proleter

02 Dubocica

03  Veneto Banca Montebelluna
02 Proleter

03  Novi Beograd 011

03 11. APRIL Beograd

03  Proleter

02 LaKolubara

Time
32.45
32.62
32.83
32.85
33.83
34.61
34.98
35.06
35.17
35.27
35.29
35.66
36.28
36.41
37.10
38.92
40.79
41.62
42.18
43.76
45.34
45.82
48.53
51.39
52.45

25.14
25.74
25.82
26.27
26.35
26.56
26.78
26.90
26.94
26.98
27.05
27.13
27.22
27.36
27.36
27.61
27.65
27.66
27.67
27.69
27.72
28.21
28.47
28.61
28.62
28.67

Pts

303
298
292
292
267
249
242
240
238
236
235
228
216
214
202
175
152
143
138
123
111
107

90

76

71

652
607
601
571
566
552
539
532
529
527
523
518
513
505
505
492
490
489
489
487
486
461
448
442
441
439
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MEDUNARODNO PLIVACKO TAKMICENJE

ZRENJANIN 01-04. November 2018.

P
Fina

Water is Our World

Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

(s crvenka

Event 32, Boys, 50m Bultterfly, Prelim, 15 - 16 years

Rank

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa
SCEKIC, Luka
ROGANOVIC, Veselin
CIRIC, Tadija
DJORJDEVIC, Matija
LILIC, Aleksandar
ROCCO, Giosue'
FARA, CAsian
OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa
JOVIC, Dusan
KAPETANOVIC, Ognjen
DJURIC, Milos

14 years and younger

CoNOOR~WNE

=
e

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

19.
20.
21.
22.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

VUCIC, David
CVETKOSKI, Stefan
BANJANIN, Marko
DJURICIC, Nenad
DULAC, Luka
STANKOVIC, Djordje
STEFANOVIC, Uros
TRGO, Tarik
ZIVANOVIC, Uros
BARIS, Ataman
RELJIN, Vanja
BOROJEVIC, Djordje
BORA, Ergun
KOVACEVIC, Ognjen
DULIC, Danilo
KOLTIN, Nikola
DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor
STOJMENOVIC, Vuk
NEMET, Darko
RODIC N., Marko
TIMARAC, Lazar
GOLUBOVIC, Andrej
PANTIC, Matija
PUSICA, Aleksa
CIRKOVIC, Ognjen
PAVLOVIC, Darko
OBRADOVIC, Ognjen
BUBANJA, Relja
SUVACKI, Vuk
PILIPOVIC, Ognjen
CVETKOV, Justin
DRASKOVIC, Luka
MITROVIC, Dragoslav
MARTIC, Bojan
MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor
SIMIC, Nikola
MILCIC, Stefan
GLISIC, Pavle
NIKOLIC, Dimitrije

YB

02
02
03
02
03
03
03
02
02
03
03
03

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
04
04
05
06
04
05
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
04
05
06
05
06
06
07
05
05
05
04
05
05
04
06

11. APRIL Beograd
22. April, BL

Novi Sad

Sveti Nikola
Poseidon

Proleter

Veneto Banca Montebelluna
C.S.S. Resita

11. APRIL Beograd
Proleter

11. APRIL Beograd
Velika Kikinda

Olymp, BL

PK Beta Sharks

11. APRIL Beograd

Vracar

SC Spartak-Prozivka
Dubocica

Dubocica

Bosna - Sarajevo

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU
Novi Sad

Poseidon

SAMSUN SU SPORLARI
Proleter

Spartak

Spartak

Leskovac

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Proleter

11. APRIL Beograd

Spartak

Crvena Zvezda

11. APRIL Beograd

Pirat

11. APRIL Beograd

Dubocica

Dubocica

Novi Sad

Proleter

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Proleter

Poseidon

PK "BPK" Bgd

SC Spartak-Prozivka

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Pirat

Pirat

Time Pts
28.85 431
28.92 428
29.05 422
29.10 420
29.56 401
29.69 395
29.86 389
30.06 381
30.62 360
31.97 317
32.02 315
3245 303
26.89 532
27.31 508
27.40 503
27.84 480
27.97 473
27.98 472
28.09 467
28.11 466
28.30 457
29.03 423
29.03 423
29.12 419
29.22 415
29.44 406
29.49 403
29.62 398
29.67 396
29.67 396
29.77 392
29.78 392
30.00 383
30.05 381
30.05 381
30.16 377
30.94 349
30.99 348
31.00 347
31.16 342
3149 331
3150 331
31.67 326
31.82 321
31.82 321
32.62 298
32.83 292
3285 292
33.83 267
34.61 249
34.98 242

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278

SOCIETE DISKONTI PICA
GENERALE mMagus

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

@M%’

05/11/2018 11:31 - Page 4

HELL

ENERGY DRINK



MEDUNARODNO PLIVACKO TAKMICENJE

Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
GRAND PRIX T A Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

ZRENJANIN 01-04. November 2018.

¥
Fina

(G crvenka

Event 32, Boys, 50m Bultterfly, Prelim, 14 years and younger

Rank YB

40. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon

41. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Proleter

42. KOVACEVIC, Danilo 06 Proleter

43. PETROVIC, Dimitrije 06 Proleter

44. BABIC, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda

45. SLADOJEVIC, Mihajlo 06  Novi Sad

46. ZAVISIC, Filip 05 Spartak

47. KANKARAS, Nikola 04  Delfin Vrbas

48. STOJANOV, Pavle 09 Proleter

49. GRUJIC, Luka 07  Proleter

50. NEDIC, Pavle 07  Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z
51. RAPAIC, Aleksa 06 PK"BPK"Bgd

52. JENOVAI, Miksa 08 Proleter

53. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter

54. BAJAI, Leon 08 Delfin Vrbas

55. JOVANOV, MArko 08  Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z
56. DJIRLIC, Vasilije 10 Delfin Vrbas

Time
35.06
35.17
35.27
35.29
35.66
36.28
36.41
37.10
38.92
40.79
41.62
42.18
43.76
45.34
45.82
48.53
51.39

Pts

240
238
236
235
228
216
214
202
175
152
143
138
123
111
107

90

76

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278
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A Cuttil
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